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&3 xHAR " = me | TR ORE | e
1| 4A258 | AVULK4AS 9,198M x1/2 AERRE 4,599| 595,401
2 | 58298 | AYILARBERA S 7,497TH x1/2 HERRE 3,748 591,653
3| 68208 | AVILL6A 4% 5881M x1/2 WEWRE 2,940, 588,713
4 | 7B198 | AVILKRTAS 6,559 x1/2 AEMRE 3,279 585434
5| 8A298 | AVULK8A % 10,903M x 1/2 REFRE 5451| 579,983
6 | 98268 | HVULKOAS 8221M x1/2 BEARR 4,110 575873
7 | 10A248 | AVIUR10BAS 7,212 x1/2 HERRE 3,606 572,267
8 | 11A228 | AVUUK11 A% 93330 x1/2 REHRE 4,666 567,601
9 | 12278 | AVULHK12A% 10237 x1/2 HEHEE 5118 562,483

10| 1A278 | AVULHR1AS 11,769H x 1/2 REFRE 5,884 556,599
11| 28218 | AVIL K285 7.824M x1/2 BEFRE 3912 552,687
12| 38208 | AVIHRBAS 7,865 x 1/2 REMER 3,932| 548,755
13 | 10A308 | HEHYIVF2020inEH HEE 51,860| 496,895
14| 10A8H SYMREMR - IRYIAH FEH HEE 6,775 490,120
15| 3A258 | MBERE 2021 (20, 000FR) IR 220,000 270,120
16 | 3A248 | MEEREE HEFHTAF18, 30086 [LERE 56,364| 213,756
17| 9A308 | AE—#FEAFTA-8A-9A). aE—M# | BHERE 3,265/ 210,491
18 | 128250 Zﬁ:"—%ﬁmﬂ OR-NA12A) 3~ | gupmm | 3203 207198
19| 3A258 | OE—#EAM(N A-2R-38). aE—R#K | EuEme 3,980 203218
20 | 4A30H | FEESHNEFEEHE 4R BHBAR 4,900| 198,318
21| 5A318 | FEBRMAXEHFHE) 5AS AHBAR 4,900/ 193418
22 | 6A308 | HTEESHNBAREEFRE) 684 BHBAR 4,900 188,518
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&5 XHAHB A = IRE (F) (M) 5E
23| 7A31H | HEESEHAERENRE 70 HAHBAR 4,900| 183,618
24| 8A31H %‘?Eﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂ( BAEFHE sAS AHBAR 4,900 178,718
25| 9A30R | HEMHKFEAAREFE 9AH BHBAR 4,900| 173818
26 | 10A31H | FHEBFH OELEEFHE 10RH EHBAR 4,900| 168,918
27 | 11A308 | HEBSEHEAZEEFH) 1A HHMAR 4,900| 164,018
28 | 12A318 | FEBEHBOAREHE 1285 HHBAR 4,900 159,118
29 | 1A318 | HEBEFHWEFEEHE 185 BHEAR 4,900 154,218
30 | 2A288 | HFEWFMELRFEHE 285 AHBAR 4,900| 149318
31| 3A3E | HEESMBEFEEHE) 3AS BHBAR 4,900| 144,418
32 2A288 | FEESHEAEREFE 285 BEHBAR 2,300| 142,118
33| 3A31R | HFEWHEHBETEHRE 3 BHBAR 2,300| 139,818
34| 4A308 | HEREZEEGRE 48 BHBAR 930( 138,888
35| 5A31R | FEFEHEHGEE) 54 BHMAR 930 137,958
36 | 6A30R | HEWFEMGE) 6R8 BHBAR 930 137,028
37| 7R318 | FFESEHGE 7A HEHBAR 930| 136,098
38| 8A31E | FMMZEHGRE 8A ABHAR 930 135,168
39| 9A308 | FEEHFEMGRE oA HEHBAR 930 134,238
40 | 10A318 | FHEEEREGRK) 108 EHMAR 930| 133,308
41| 11A308 | HFEFEHGE 118 BHEAR 930 132,378
42 | 12A318 | HEBEEHGRE 128 AHBAE 930| 131,448
43| 1A31B | HERESEHGRE 1A AHMAR 930 130,518
44 | 2A28H | FEBHEHGRE 28 BHBAR 930 129,588
45| 3A318 | FFEHEHMGRE 3AH BHBAR 930| 128,658
46 | 5A318 | FEERM(ARFE 58 EHHAR 1,887 126,771
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47 | 6A308 | #HERESFAHEHRE) 6A BHBAR 1,887| 124,884
48 | 7A318 | HEEHEHQBREE 78 B A B 1,887| 122,997
49 | 8A31H | ¥ LHEKE) 88 REEAR 1,887 121,110
50 | 9A308 | HEBHEMLAHEFE) 98 AL 1,887 119,223
51| 10A318 | HEESH(ABHE) 108 HRBAR 1,887 117,336
52| 11A308 | FEMESHABHE 118 AHMAR 1,887| 115,449
53 | 12A318 | FEBEIH(LOBHE) 128 ARBAR 1,887| 113,562
54 | 1A31A | HEESH(QCHHER) 18 HHBAR 1,887| 111,675
55 | 2A28H | HEEFFAHFE) 28 AHBAR 1,887| 109,788
56 | 3A318 | FHEMESELHFE) 3A HEHBAR 1,887| 107,901
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